3570 Series
Cylinder Mortice Locks
ASSA ABLOY, the global leader
in door opening solutions
Keeler Hardware
telephone +61 2 8966 5966
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587)

X
"Y" CAMS
571-701
Y Y
SP3571-6050
SP3572-6250
Keeler Hardware
telephone +61 2 8966 5966
Lockwood Catalogue
23
3570 Series Cylinder Mortice Locks
3570 Cam/Adaptor Function Chart
Primary Lock Cam/Adaptor Outside Cam/Adaptor Outside
3570 3570 – –
3570-T 3570 – SP3570-5050
3570X- 3570 X –
3570XT 3570 X SP3570-5050
3570XX 3570 X X
3571 3571 – –
3571DE 33571# Y SP3571-6150
3571-T 3571 – SP3571-5050
3571Y- 3571 Y –
3571WT 3571 W SP3571-5050
3571YY 3571 Y Y
3571PT 3571# – SP3571-5050
3572 3572 – –
3572X- 3572 X –
3572Z- 3572 Z –
3572EA 3572* – SP3572-5250
3572XA 3572* SP3570-6118 SP3572-5250
3572M- 3572 M SP3572-5350(RH), SP3572-5450(LH)
3572WA 3572* W SP3572-5250
3572XT 3572 X SP3572-5250
3572XZ 3572 X Z
3572-Z 3572 – Z
3572-T 3572 – SP3572-5250
3573 3573 – –
3573DE 3573# Y SP3571-6150
3573-T 3573 – SP3571-5050
3573Y- 3573 Y –
3573WT 3573 W SP3571-5050
3573YY 3573 Y Y
3573PT 3573# – SP3571-5050
3574WT 3573# W SP3572-5250
3574ZZ 3572 Z Z
3574Z- 3572 Z –
3574 3574 – –
3574EA 3572* – SP3572-5250
3574ET 3572 – SP3572-5250
3574ZT 3572 Z SP3572-5050
3574XZ 3572 X Z
3577X- 3577 X (TOP CYL) + 577-302 (BOTTOM CYL) –
3577Z- 3577 Z (TOP CYL) + 577-302 (BOTTOM CYL) –
3577M- 3577 M (TOP CYL) + 577-302 (BOTTOM CYL) SP3572-5350(RH), SP3572-5450(LH)
3578 3578 – –
3578WT 3578 W SP3572-5250
3578Z- 3578 Z –
3578M- 3578 M SP3572-5350(RH), SP3572-5450(LH)
# =  Specially machined lockcase   * = requires anti-lockout screw
Keeler Hardware